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EXTINGUISHER TAG STOCKS

Paper

Synthetic
Smooth Finish
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® (Clay coated
® 164 standard colors available
® 5 fluorescent colors available

® Two front inks and one back ink come standard

Tear Resistant

7.9 mil. thickness

White standard

4 additional colors available

Two front inks and one back ink come standard
Zinc metal eyelet comes standard

Tear Resistant

7 mil. thickness

White standard

Smooth printing / writing surface

Two front inks and one back ink come standard

Zinc metal eyelet comes standard

Tear Resistant

10 mil. thickness

White standard

Rated for -70F to 200F

Two front inks and one back ink come standard

Zinc metal eyelet comes standard

STARTING AT

$22.71/m

STARTING AT

$52.57 /m

STARTING AT

$52.57 /m

STARTING AT

$57.83/m
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Quantity

1M

2M

3M

4M

5M

oM
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IM
10M
11M
12M
13M
14M
15M
16M
17M
18M
19M
20M
21M
22M
23M
24M
25M
26M
27M
28M
29M
30M
31M
32M
33M
34M
35M
36M
37M
38M
39M
40M
41M
42M
43M
44M
45M
46M
47M
48M
49M
50M

EXTINGUISHER TAG PRICING

$182.10/M
$101.35/M
$74.42 /M
$60.94 /M
$52.84/M
$47.44 /M
$43.57 /M
$40.66 /M
$38.40/M
$36.58/M
$35.09 /M
$33.84/M
$32.78/M
$31.87/M
$31.08/M
$30.38/M
$29.76 /M
$29.21/M
$28.72/M
$28.27 /M
$27.86/M
$27.49 /M
$27.14/M
$26.83/M
$26.53/ M
$26.26 /M
$26.01/M
$25.77 /M
$25.55/M
$25.34/M
$25.14/M
$24.95/M
$24.78 /M
$24.61/M
$24.45 /M
$24.30/ M
$24.15/M
$24.01/M
$23.88/M
$23.75/M
$23.63/M
$23.51/M
$23.40/ M
$23.29/M
$23.19/M
$23.08/M
$22.98/M
$22.89 /M
$22.80/M
$22.71/M

Synthetic
Tyvek®

$276.00/M
$163.12/M
$125.46/M
$106.61/M
$95.28/M
$87.71/M
$82.29/M
$78.21/M
$75.03/M
$72.48 /M
$70.38/M
$68.63/M
$67.13/M
$65.85/M
$64.73/M
$63.74 /M
$62.86/M
$62.08/M
$61.37/M
$60.73/M
$60.15/M
$59.61/M
$59.12/M
$58.67 /M
$58.24/M
$57.85/M
$57.48/M
$57.14 /M
$56.81/M
$56.51/M
$56.22 /M
$55.94 /M
$55.68/M
$55.44 /M
$55.20/ M
$54.97 /M
$54.76 /M
$54.55/M
$54.35/M
$54.16 /M
$53.98/M
$53.80/M
$53.63/M
$53.46 /M
$53.30/M
$53.15/M
$53.00/ M
$52.85/M
$52.71/M
$52.57 /M

Synthetic
Smooth Finish

$276.00/ M
$163.12/M
$125.46/M
$106.61/M
$95.28/M
$87.71/M
$82.29/M
$78.21/M
$75.03/M
$72.48 /M
$70.38/M
$68.63/M
$67.13/M
$65.85/M
$64.73/M
$63.74/M
$62.86/M
$62.08/M
$61.37/M
$60.73/M
$60.15/M
$59.61/M
$59.12/M
$58.67 /M
$58.24/M
$57.85/M
$57.48/M
$57.14 /M
$56.81/M
$56.51/M
$56.22 /M
$55.94 /M
$55.68/M
$55.44 /M
$55.20/M
$54.97 /M
$54.76 /M
$54.55/M
$54.35/M
$54.16 /M
$53.98/M
$53.80/M
$53.63/M
$53.46 /M
$53.30/M
$53.15/M
$53.00/ M
$52.85/M
$52.71/M
$52.57 /M

Synthetic
Outdoor

$303.60/M
$179.43/M
$138.01/M
$117.27/M
$104.81/M
$96.48 /M
$90.52/M
$86.03/M
$82.53/M
$79.73/M
$77.42 /M
$75.49 /M
$73.84/M
$72.44 /M
$71.20/M
$70.11/M
$69.15/M
$68.29 /M
$67.51/M
$66.80/M
$66.17 /M
$65.57 /M
$65.03/M
$64.54 /M
$64.06 /M
$63.64 /M
$63.23/M
$62.85/M
$62.49 /M
$62.16 /M
$61.84/M
$61.53/M
$61.25/M
$60.98/M
$60.72 /M
$60.47 /M
$60.24 /M
$60.01/M
$59.79 /M
$59.58 /M
$59.38/M
$59.18/M
$58.99/M
$58.81/M
$58.63/M
$58.47/M
$58.30/M
$58.14 /M
$57.98/M
$57.83/M
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EXTINGUISHER TAG CUSTOMIZATION

Colors

. Blue (Dark)
Blue ( Light )
. Brown
Buff
Gray
' Green ( Dark)
Green ( Light)
Ivory
Lilac
Manila
. Orange
Pink
@ Red
Salmon
White
Yellow
Fluorescent Chartreuse
‘ Fluorescent Green

. Fluorescent Orange

. Fluorescent Pink

@ rluorescent Red

Attachments and
Additional Charges

1/4" Metal Zinc Eyelet

26g- 12" Wire Attachment
Copy / Stock Change Per Item
Set-Up Charge

Plate Charge

Proof Charge

+$5.25/M

+$525/M
+$5.25/M
+$5.25/M
+$5.25/M

+$15.25/M
+$21.00

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

+$4.25/M

Synthetic
Tyvek®

+$21.25/M
Callfor Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
+$21.25/M
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
+$21.25/M

Call for Price

+$21.25/M
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price

Call for Price

Synthetic
Tyvek®

INCLUDED

+$16.75/M

+$21.00

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

Synthetic
Smooth Finish

Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price

Call for

Price

Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
Call for Price

Call for Price

Synthetic
Smooth Finish

INCLUDED
+$16.75/M
+$21.00
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

Synthetic
Outdoor

Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Callfor Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price

Call for

Price

Call for Price
Call for Price
Call for Price
Callfor Price
Call for Price

Call for Price

Synthetic
Outdoor

INCLUDED
+$16.75/M
+$21.00
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
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WA N NIGINE

Quantity o
La rge La be | S el ol Large Labels Small Labels
) ) 1M $265.65/M $189.00/M
Sizes Available:
M $155.75/M $108.15/M
A-4-7/8"x2-7/16 3M $118.96/M $118.65/M
® B-5-1/4"%x2-5/8" 4M $101.99/M $93.23/M
® C-51/2"x3" 5M $92.60/ M $78.70/ M
6M $86.80/M $72.75/M
Types: 7M $82.92/M $68.26/M
® Peel & Stick Service ® Alarm &M $80.18/M $64.74/M
. . , i oM 78.15/M 61.89/M
® Hood Cleaning ® “For Service Call ’ ’
10M $76.61/M $59.52 /M
° .
Sprinkler 11M $7541/M $57.52/M
12M $74.44 /M $55.81/M
13M $73.66/M $54.32 /M
Small Labels L Py R ——
. ' 15M $72.46/M $51.85/M
Sizes Available:
16M $72.00/M $50.81/M
® A-2"x2-7/8" 17M $71.60/M $49.88/M
® B-3-1/2"x2" 18M $71.26/M $49.03/M
19M $70.96 /M $48.26 /M
Types: 20M $70.70/M $47.56/ M
® 4 Year Maintenance ® UN 1044 21M $70.47 /M $46.91/M
® Hydrostatic Test ® Scuba 22 /zE AL
) _ 23M $70.08/M $45.76 /M
® 4 Year/Hydro Combo ® “For Service Call”
24M $69.91/M $45.24 /M
® E-Light 25M $69.76/M $44.76 /M

Additional Charges Large Labels Small Labels

Copy Change Per Item +$21.00 +$21.00
‘ Set-Up Charge INCLUDED INCLUDED
Plate Charge INCLUDED INCLUDED

‘ Proof Charge INCLUDED INCLUDED
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SERVICE COLLAR PRICING

Quantity
100/ Roll
1 Roll

2 Rolls
3Rolls
4 Rolls
5Rolls
6 Rolls
7 Rolls
8 Rolls
9 Rolls
10 Rolls
11 Rolls
12 Rolls
13 Rolls
14 Rolls
15 Rolls
16 Rolls
17 Rolls
18 Rolls
19 Rolls
20 Rolls

Additional Charges

Set-Up Charge
Plate Charge
Proof Charge

Small (Green

1.375”1.D.
$16.28/Roll
$15.88/Roll
$15.53/Roll
$15.24/Roll
$14.98/Roll
$14.77 / Roll
$14.58/Roll
$14.43/Roll
$14.29/Roll
$14.18/Roll
$14.08/Roll
$14.00/Roll
$13.93/Roll
$13.87 /Roll
$13.82/Roll
$13.77 /Roll
$13.73/Roll
$13.70/ Roll
$13.67 / Roll
$13.65 / Roll

Small ( Green
1.375”1.D.

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED

)

)

Medium ( Grey )

1.6875" |.D.

$18.38/Roll
$18.04 / Roll
$17.75/Roll
$17.49 /Roll
$17.27/Roll
$17.08 /Roll
$16.91/Roll
$16.77 / Roll
$16.65/Roll
$16.54 /Roll
$16.45/Roll
$16.37 /Roll
$16.30/Roll
$16.24 /Roll
$16.18 /Roll
$16.14 /Roll
$16.10/Roll
$16.06 /Roll
$16.04 /Roll
$16.01/Roll

Medium ( Grey )

1.6875" 1.D.

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

Large (Blue)
2.125"1.D.

$21.53/Roll
$20.99 /Roll
$20.52/Roll
$20.12 /Roll
$19.77 /Roll
$19.47 /Roll
$19.22 /Roll
$18.99 /Roll
$18.80/Roll
$18.64 /Roll
$18.50/Roll
$18.38/Roll
$18.27 /Roll
$18.18 /Roll
$18.10/Roll
$18.04 /Roll
$17.98/Roll
$17.93/Roll
$17.89/Roll
$17.85/Roll

Large (Blue)
2.125"1.D.
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

FASTENERS, ATTACHMENTS &

TAMPER SEALS

Description Colors Available Unit of Measure Unit Price
Diamond Clips N/A ™ $14.18
5” Secur-A-Tie® Circular Fasteners Clear / Natural, Red, Black 1 Box of 5M $47.78
9" Tamper Seals | 10-15 Ib break point. =~ Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, White, Black, Orange, Light Gray 1 Boxof 1M $54.00
Loose 26g-12" Wire Bundles N/A M $6.25
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ORDER FORM

Extinguisher Tag Stock Price/M  Color/ Attach. :
( Paper / Tyvek® / Smooth / Outdoor ) (M =1,000) Upcharge Quantity Total Cost
+ X =
+ X =
+ X =
+ X =
Copy / Stock Change Per Item $21.00 X = |:|
Large / Small Quantity Total Cost
X =
X =
X =
X =
Copy Change Per Item $21.00 X :|:|

Collar Size

Small ( Green ) or Medium ( Grey ) or Large ( Blue) Price /Roll Total Cost

Fastener / Attachment / Tamper Seal Unit Price Quantity Total Cost
X -
X =
X -
X =
Company Name: Ship To Check / Cust. #
Contact Name: Address: Name on CC:
Email Address: City, State, ZIP: CCH#:
Phone Number: Bill To Exp. Date: / Sec. Code:
PO. No.: Name: Address:
Ship Via: UPS or FedEx Address:
Prepaid & Add: Acct. #: City, State, ZIP: Signature:
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