

2020
FIRE CATALOG

#### EXTINGUISHER TAG STOCKS

Paper

- Clay coated
- 16 standard colors available
- 5 fluorescent colors available
- Two front inks and one back ink come standard

\$22.71<sub>/M</sub>



- Tear Resistant
- 7.9 mil. thickness
- White standard
- 4 additional colors available
- Two front inks and one back ink come standard
- Zinc metal eyelet comes standard

\$52.57<sub>/M</sub>

# Synthetic mooth Finish

- Tear Resistant
- 7 mil. thickness
- White standard
- Smooth printing / writing surface
- Two front inks and one back ink come standard
- Zinc metal eyelet comes standard



## Synthetic Sutdoor

- Tear Resistant
- 10 mil. thickness
- White standard
- Rated for -70F to 200F
- Two front inks and one back ink come standard
- Zinc metal eyelet comes standard

STARTING AT \$57.83/M

### EXTINGUISHER TAG PRICING

Quantity	Paper	Synthetic Tyvek®	Synthetic Smooth Finish	Synthetic Outdoor
1M	\$182.10/M	\$276.00/M	\$276.00/M	\$303.60/M
2M	\$101.35/M	\$163.12/M	\$163.12/M	\$179.43/M
3M	\$74.42/M	\$125.46/M	\$125.46 / M	\$138.01/M
4M	\$60.94/M	\$106.61/M	\$106.61/M	\$117.27/M
5M	\$52.84/M	\$95.28 / M	\$95.28 / M	\$104.81/M
6M	\$47.44 / M	\$87.71/M	\$87.71/M	\$96.48/M
7M	\$43.57 / M	\$82.29 / M	\$82.29 / M	\$90.52/M
8M	\$40.66 / M	\$78.21/M	\$78.21/M	\$86.03/M
9M	\$38.40/M	\$75.03 / M	\$75.03 / M	\$82.53/M
10M	\$36.58 / M	\$72.48 / M	\$72.48 / M	\$79.73/M
11M	\$35.09 / M	\$70.38 / M	\$70.38 / M	\$77.42/M
12M	\$33.84/M	\$68.63/M	\$68.63/M	\$75.49/M
13M	\$32.78/M	\$67.13/M	\$67.13/M	\$73.84/M
14M	\$31.87/M	\$65.85/M	\$65.85/M	\$72.44/M
15M	\$31.08/M	\$64.73/M	\$64.73/M	\$71.20/M
16M	\$30.38/M	\$63.74/M	\$63.74/M	\$70.11/M
17M	\$29.76/M	\$62.86/M	\$62.86/M	\$69.15/M
18M	\$29.21/M	\$62.08/M	\$62.08/M	\$68.29 / M
19M	\$28.72/M	\$61.37 / M	\$61.37/M	\$67.51/M
20M	\$28.27 / M	\$60.73/M	\$60.73/M	\$66.80/M
21M	\$27.86/M	\$60.15 / M	\$60.15 / M	\$66.17 / M
22M	\$27.49 / M	\$59.61/M	\$59.61/M	\$65.57 / M
23M	\$27.14/M	\$59.12/M	\$59.12/M	\$65.03/M
24M	\$26.83/M	\$58.67 / M	\$58.67/M	\$64.54 / M
25M	\$26.53/M	\$58.24 / M	\$58.24/M	\$64.06 / M
26M	\$26.26 / M	\$57.85 / M	\$57.85 / M	\$63.64/M
27M	\$26.01/M	\$57.48 / M	\$57.48 / M	\$63.23 / M
28M	\$25.77 / M	\$57.14/M	\$57.14/M	\$62.85/M
29M	\$25.777 M	\$56.81/M	\$56.81/M	\$62.49 / M
30M	\$25.34/M	\$56.51/M	\$56.51/M	\$62.16/M
31M	\$25.14/M	\$56.22 / M	\$56.22/M	\$61.84/M
32M	\$24.95/M	\$55.94/M	\$55.94/M	\$61.53 / M
33M	\$24.73 / M	\$55.68 / M	\$55.68/M	\$61.25 / M
34M	\$24.61/M	\$55.44 / M	\$55.44/M	\$60.98 / M
35M	\$24.45/M	\$55.20 / M	\$55.20 / M	\$60.72/M
36M	\$24.30 / M	\$54.97 / M	\$54.97 / M	\$60.47 / M
37M	\$24.307 M	\$54.76 / M	\$54.76 / M	\$60.24 / M
38M	\$24.01/M			
		\$54.55 / M	\$54.55 / M	\$60.01/M \$59.79/M
39M	\$23.88 / M	\$54.35 / M	\$54.35 / M	
40M	\$23.75 / M	\$54.16 / M	\$54.16 / M	\$59.58 / M
41M	\$23.63 / M	\$53.98/M	\$53.98 / M	\$59.38/M
42M	\$23.51/M	\$53.80 / M	\$53.80 / M	\$59.18/M
43M	\$23.40 / M	\$53.63/M	\$53.63/M	\$58.99 / M
44M	\$23.29 / M	\$53.46 / M	\$53.46 / M	\$58.81/M
45M	\$23.19/M	\$53.30/M	\$53.30 / M	\$58.63 / M
46M	\$23.08 / M	\$53.15 / M	\$53.15 / M	\$58.47 / M
47M	\$22.98 / M	\$53.00 / M	\$53.00 / M	\$58.30 / M
48M	\$22.89 / M	\$52.85 / M	\$52.85 / M	\$58.14/M
49M	\$22.80 / M	\$52.71/M	\$52.71/M	\$57.98 / M
50M	\$22.71/M	\$52.57/M	\$52.57/M	\$57.83/M

### EXTINGUISHER TAG CUSTOMIZATION

Colors	Paper	Synthetic Tyvek®	Synthetic Smooth Finish	Synthetic Outdoor
Blue ( Dark )	FREE	+\$21.25/M	Call for Price	Call for Price
Blue (Light)	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Brown	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Buff	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Gray	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Green ( Dark )	FREE	+ \$21.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price
Green (Light)	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
lvory	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Lilac	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Manila	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Orange	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Pink	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Red	FREE	+\$21.25/M	Call for Price	Call for Price
Salmon	FREE	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
○ White	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
Yellow	FREE	+ \$21.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price
Fluorescent Chartreuse	+ \$5.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Fluorescent Green	+ \$5.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Fluorescent Orange	+ \$5.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Fluorescent Pink	+ \$5.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price
Fluorescent Red	+ \$5.25 / M	Call for Price	Call for Price	Call for Price

Attachments and Additional Charges	Paper	Synthetic Tyvek®	Synthetic Smooth Finish	Synthetic Outdoor
1/4" Metal Zinc Eyelet	+ \$4.25 / M	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
26g - 12" Wire Attachment	+ \$15.25 / M	+ \$16.75 / M	+ \$16.75 / M	+ \$16.75 / M
Copy / Stock Change Per Item	+ \$21.00	+ \$21.00	+ \$21.00	+ \$21.00
Set-Up Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Plate Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Proof Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED

### LABEL PRICING

Large Labels				
Sizes Available:				
• A - 4-7/8" x 2-7/16"				
• B - 5-1/4" x 2-5/8"				
• C - 5-1/2" x 3"				
Types:				
Peel & Stick Service	• Alarm			
Hood Cleaning	• "For Service Call"			
<ul><li>Sprinkler</li></ul>				

Small l	_abels
Sizes Available:	
• A - 2" x 2-7/8"	
• B - 3-1/2" x 2"	
Types:	
6 Year Maintenance	• UN 1044
Hydrostatic Test	• Scuba
• 6 Year / Hydro Combo	• "For Service Call"
• E-Light	

Quantity ( 250 labels / roll )	Large Labels	Small Labels
1M	\$265.65/M	\$189.00/M
2M	\$155.75/M	\$108.15/M
3M	\$118.96/M	\$118.65/M
4M	\$101.99/M	\$93.23/M
5M	\$92.60/M	\$78.70/M
6M	\$86.80/M	\$72.75/M
7M	\$82.92/M	\$68.26/M
8M	\$80.18/M	\$64.74/M
9M	\$78.15/M	\$61.89/M
10M	\$76.61/M	\$59.52/M
11M	\$75.41/M	\$57.52/M
12M	\$74.44/M	\$55.81/M
13M	\$73.66/M	\$54.32/M
14M	\$73.01/M	\$53.01/M
15M	\$72.46/M	\$51.85/M
16M	\$72.00/M	\$50.81/M
17M	\$71.60/M	\$49.88/M
18M	\$71.26/M	\$49.03/M
19M	\$70.96/M	\$48.26/M
20M	\$70.70/M	\$47.56/M
21M	\$70.47/M	\$46.91/M
22M	\$70.26/M	\$46.31/M
23M	\$70.08/M	\$45.76/M
24M	\$69.91/M	\$45.24/M
25M	\$69.76/M	\$44.76 / M

	Additional Charges	Large Labels	Small Labels
Copy Change Per Item		+ \$21.00	+ \$21.00
Set-Up Charge		INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Plate Charge		INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Proof Charge		INCLUDED	INCLUDED

#### SERVICE COLLAR PRICING

Quantity 100 / Roll	Small ( Green ) 1.375" I.D.	Medium (Grey) 1.6875" I.D.	Large ( Blue ) 2.125" I.D.
1 Roll	\$16.28 / Roll	\$18.38 / Roll	\$21.53 / Roll
2 Rolls	\$15.88 / Roll	\$18.04 / Roll	\$20.99 / Roll
3 Rolls	\$15.53 / Roll	\$17.75 / Roll	\$20.52 / Roll
4 Rolls	\$15.24 / Roll	\$17.49 / Roll	\$20.12 / Roll
5 Rolls	\$14.98 / Roll	\$17.27 / Roll	\$19.77 / Roll
6 Rolls	\$14.77 / Roll	\$17.08 / Roll	\$19.47 / Roll
7 Rolls	\$14.58 / Roll	\$16.91 / Roll	\$19.22 / Roll
8 Rolls	\$14.43 / Roll	\$16.77 / Roll	\$18.99 / Roll
9 Rolls	\$14.29 / Roll	\$16.65 / Roll	\$18.80 / Roll
10 Rolls	\$14.18 / Roll	\$16.54 / Roll	\$18.64 / Roll
11 Rolls	\$14.08 / Roll	\$16.45 / Roll	\$18.50 / Roll
12 Rolls	\$14.00 / Roll	\$16.37 / Roll	\$18.38 / Roll
13 Rolls	\$13.93 / Roll	\$16.30 / Roll	\$18.27 / Roll
14 Rolls	\$13.87 / Roll	\$16.24 / Roll	\$18.18 / Roll
15 Rolls	\$13.82 / Roll	\$16.18 / Roll	\$18.10 / Roll
16 Rolls	\$13.77 / Roll	\$16.14 / Roll	\$18.04 / Roll
17 Rolls	\$13.73 / Roll	\$16.10 / Roll	\$17.98 / Roll
18 Rolls	\$13.70 / Roll	\$16.06 / Roll	\$17.93 / Roll
19 Rolls	\$13.67 / Roll	\$16.04 / Roll	\$17.89 / Roll
20 Rolls	\$13.65 / Roll	\$16.01 / Roll	\$17.85 / Roll

Additional Charges	Small ( Green ) 1.375" I.D.	Medium ( Grey ) 1.6875" I.D.	Large ( Blue ) 2.125" I.D.
Set-Up Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Plate Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
Proof Charge	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED

# FASTENERS, ATTACHMENTS & TAMPER SEALS

Description	Colors Available	Unit of Measure	Unit Price
Diamond Clips	N/A	1M	\$14.18
5" Secur-A-Tie® Circular Fasteners	Clear / Natural, Red, Black	1 Box of 5M	\$47.78
9" Tamper Seals   10-15 lb break point.	Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, White, Black, Orange, Light Gray	1 Box of 1M	\$54.00
Loose 26g-12" Wire Bundles	N/A	1M	\$6.25

### ORDER FORM

Extinguisher Tag Stock ( Paper / Tyvek® / Smooth / Outdoor )	Colors	Price / M (M = 1,000)	Color / Attach. Upcharge	Quantity	Total Cost
		+	Х	=	=
		+	Χ	=	
		+	X	=	
Copy / Stock Change Per Item			\$21.00 x	=	
Large / Small Size (A, B, C)	Туре		Price / M (M = 1,000)	Quantity	Total Cost
			Х	=	=
			Χ	=	:
			Х	=	
C. Cl. D. II			X	=	
Copy Change Per Item			\$21.00 x	-	
Collar Small ( Green ) or Medium			Price / Roll	Rolls	Total Cost
			X	=	:
			X	=	=
			Χ	=	=
			Х	=	
Fastener / Attachment / Tamper :	Seal	Color	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Cost
			X	=	=
			Χ	=	=
			Х	=	
			Χ	=	=
		Total of all	items here:		
Company Name:	Ship To		Check / Cust. #	<i>‡</i>	
Contact Name:	Address:		Name on CC:		
Email Address: City, State, ZIP:			CC#:		
Phone Number:	Bill To		Exp. Date:	/ Sec. C	ode:
	Name:		Address:		
P.O. No.:					
Ship Via: UPS or FedEx	Address:				

